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Special District of Saddle Creek Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1

R0O2

RO3.

RO4.

RO5.

R06

RO7

R08

R0O9.

R10

R11.

R12

R

g

3

R

=

4

R
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R16

R17

R18

R
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R20

R21.

R22

R23.

R24

R25.

R26.

R27

R28

R29

R30

R31

R32

R33.

R34

R35.

5.

Activity: (1 of 5) (Record Completed)

Revenues

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

Voter-Approved Taxes

Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Tax Increment

Parcel Tax

Property Assessments

Mello/Roos, Marks/Roos

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penaities and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Other Taxes and Assessments

Pest Control

General

136,786

Special Revenue

Debt Service

Capital Projects

Permanent

Total
Governmental
Funds

Total Taxes and Assessments
. Licenses, Permits, and Franchises
. Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties

Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Investment Earnings
Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties

Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property

136,786

190

| 136,786

—

180

Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Intergovernmental — Federal

Aid for Construction

Other Intergovernmental — Federal

190

Total Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental — State

Aid for Construction

State Water Project
Homeowners Property Tax Relief
Timber Yield

Other Intergovernmental — State

0

Total Intergovernmental — State
Intergovernmental — Other
Charges for Current Services
Contributions from Property Owners

Self-Insurance Only

Member Contributions

Claim Adjustments

Total Self-Insurance Only E

Other Revenues

o

3.374

Total Revenues %

Expenditures

$140,350 E

$0

|
E 3374
| $140,350

12/15/2017, 2:

oy
J

-
J
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R36.

R37

R38.

R39

R40

R41.

R42.

R43

R44

R45

R46

R47.

R48

R49

R50.

R51.

R52.

R53

R54

R55.

R57

R58.

R59.

R60.

R6

R62.

R63

R64.

R65

R66

R67

R68.

R69

R70.

Salaries and Wages

https://Igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/RevenuesExpendituresChang...

54,119 E 54119
Employee Benefits 14,634 {“"WW
Services and Supplies 70.798 70,798
Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid E
Contributions to Qutside Agencies E o
Debt Service
Retirement of Long-Term Debt !
Interest on Long-Term Debt i
Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants {"m
Other Debt Service 2,137 E 21 37-
Total Debt Service 2137 o0 i 0 E 0 0 E 2,137
Capital Outlay 15.948 E 15,948
Other Expenditures E
Total Expenditures ; $157 636 E $0 i $0 E $0 E $0 [ $157,636
Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under) E $-17,286 E $0 E $0 E $0 E $0 E $-17,286
Expenditures
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Long-Term Debt Proceeds 16,783 W{S‘:‘a
Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds rw
Refunding Bonds Proceeds E.W"M
Premium on Bonds Issued i——m
Discount on Bonds Issued
Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent E‘.‘M‘w‘.—“
Demand Bonds E__—‘“‘ww
Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets i.....,_.—....—.w
Capital Leases ? """""""""""""""""""
Insurance Recoveries Emmm
Transfers In E»Mmm‘
Transfers Out E‘-WW
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses) $16,783 $0 E $0 E $0 $0 ! $16,783
Special and Extraordinary Items
Special Item rwmmm
Extraordinary Item ENW-
Total Special and Extraordinary Items E 0 E 0 E 0 E 0 E 0 E 0
Net Change in Fund Balances E $-503 E 30 E $0 $0 E $0 E $-503
Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year 136,280 iﬂmmm
Adjustment [“WW
Reason for Adjustment r‘“w
Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year $135.777 30 $0 E $0 $0 E $135,777

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office

Privacy Policy | Accessibility
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Special District of Saddle Creek Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2017

Activity: (2 of 5) (Record Completed) Police Protection and Personal Safety
General Special Revenue  Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governmental
Revenues Funds

Taxes and Assessments

RO1 Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)
RO2 Voter-Approved Taxes
RO3. Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

R04. Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

RO5 Tax Increment

RO6 Parcel Tax

RO7 Property Assessments 113,340 mm
R08.  Mello/Roos, Marks/Roos [
R09. Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments immm

R10 Penalties anc Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments !—‘M“-—-M
R11. Other Taxes and Assessments r...,..........“
R12. Total Taxes and Assessments 113,340 0 0 0 0 E 113,340
3. Licenses, Permits, and Franchises r‘mmm
4. Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties E‘W

Revenue from Use of Money and Property

R

o

R

R15. Investment Earnings 157 157

R16 Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties E -
R17 Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property E .

R18 Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property | 157 0! 0 0 0 E 167

Intergovernmental — Federal

R19. Aid for Construction E
RN

R20. Other Intergovernmental — Federal E

R21 Total Intergovernmental — Federal 0 0 i 0 0 5 0 E 0

Intergovernmental — State

R22 Aid for Construction
R23 State Water Project
R24 Homeowners Property Tax Relief

R25 Timber Yield

R26 Other Intergovernmental — State

R27 Total Intergovernmental — State 0 0 0 0
R28. Intergovernmental — Other

R29. Charges for Current Services

R30. Contributions from Property Owners

Self-Insurance Only
R31 Member Contributions

R32 Claim Adjustments

R33 Total Self-Insurance Only E 0 E 0 E 0 I 0 E o E o

2.796 l 2,796

L Total Reyeniss | $116,293 | 50 | $0 | s0 | 50 | $116,293

R34. Other Revenues

Expenditures

1 of2 12/15/2017, 2:34 PM
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R36. Salaries and Wages 54,119 54,119
R37. Employee Benefits 14,634 14,634
R38. Services and Supplies 43.836 g 43,836

R39. Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid g

R40. Contributions to Outside Agencies E

&

Debt Service
R41 Retirement of Long-Term Debt
R42 Interest on Long-Term Debt |

R43 Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants ;
R44 Other Debt Service 2,137 I 2,137

R45 Total Debt Service 2137 0 0 0 o 2,137

R46. Capital Outlay 15.947 i 15,947

R47. Other Expenditures E

R48 Total Expenditures 130673 | 0 i $0 | $0 $0 $130,673
$130, } %0 | i

R49. Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under) ¥ 0 $0 $0 $0 $-14,380
$-14,380 $

Expenditures

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
R50. Long-Term Debt Proceeds 13,890 i 13,890

R51. Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds E
R52. Refunding Bonds Proceeds E

R53. Premium on Bonds Issued f

R54. Discount on Bonds Issued

R55. Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent -

R&6. Demand Bonds
R57. Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets
R58. Capital Leases

R59. Insurance Recoveries

R60. Transfers In
R61. Transfers Out i

R62 Total Other Financing Sources (Uses) $13,890 $0 $0 $0 : $0 ! $13,890

Special and Extraordinary Items

R63. Special Item E
R64. Extraordinary Item 5

R65. Total Special and Extraordinary Items 0 E 0 E 0 E 0 | 0 E 0
R66. Net Change in Fund Balances $-490 g $0 | $0 E $0 | $0 i $-490
R67. Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year 136,280 E 136,280

R68. Adjustment
R69. Reason for Adjustment E

R70 Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year | $135,790 E $0 $0 E $0 $0 [ $135,790

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office
Privacy Policy | Accessibility
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Special District of Saddle Creek Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2017

Activity: (3 of 5) (Record Completed) Recreation and Park
General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governmental
Revenues Funds

Taxes and Assessments

RO1 Current Secured and Unsecured (1%) !__....._..__,M
RO2. Voter-Approved Taxes [......m
RO3 Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26) E"m """"""""""""
RO4.  Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26) EA‘NMM
ROS5. Tax Increment r._.._“__.w
RO6. Parcel Tax rmw
RO7 Property Assessments 113,340 rm_m

RO8 Mello/Roos, Marks/Roos r"m""

R09 Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments g

R10 Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments i
R11 Other Taxes and Assessments ! I

R12. Total Taxes and Assessments 113,340 0 g 0 0 0 E 113,340

R13. Licenses, Permits, and Franchises i B
R14. Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties E

Revenue from Use of Money and Property

R15. Investment Earnings 157 i 167
R16 Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties

R17 Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property FMMM mmmmm
R18 Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property 157 0 % 0 0 E 0 E 167

Intergovernmental — Federal

R19 Aid for Construction i
R20 Other Intergovernmental — Federal i -
R21 Total Intergovernmental — Federal 0 0 0 0| 0 ! 0

Intergovernmental — State

R22 Aid for Construction E

R23. State Water Project l---------mmmm-m— -------

R24. Homeowners Property Tax Relief E‘Ww

R25. Timber Yield E
R26 Other Intergovernmental — State E

R27 Total Intergovernmental — State 0 0 0 E 0 0 i 0
R28. Intergovernmental — Other Enm
R29. Charges for Current Services .

R30. Contributions from Property Owners E

Self-Insurance Only

R31. Member Contributions i' mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
R32. Claim Adjustments g—.—”m
R33 Total Self-Insurance Only E 0 g 0 E 0 E 0| 0 ! 0
R34. Other Revenues 2795 E,m;;gg
R35 Total Revenues § $116.202 ! $0 E $0 E $0 E $0 E $116,292

Expenditures

1 of 2 12/15/2017. 2:34 PM
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R36.

R37

R38

R39.

R40

R41

R42.

R43

R44.

R45

R46

R47

R48

R49

R&0

RS

R52

R53

R54

R55

R56

R57

R58

R59

R60

R61.

R62.

R63

R64

R65

R66

R67.

R69

R70

https://Igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/RevenuesExpendituresChang...

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office
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Salaries and Wages 54,119 [—mmgfﬁ“fé'
Employee Benefits 14,633 mgg
Services and Supplies 43.836 g 43,836
Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid
Contributions to Outside Agencies
Debt Service
Retirement of Long-Term Debt
Interest on Long-Term Debt
Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants
Other Debt Service 2137 Emﬁ;
Total Debt Service 2137 0 0| 0 0 i 2,137
Capital Outlay 15947 FWW
Other Expenditures E—m
Total Expenditures $130 672 E $0 | $0 | 30 E s0 | $130,672
Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under) $-14,380 g $0 ; $0 E $0 E $0 ! $-14,380
Expenditures
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Long-Term Debt Proceeds 13,889 {Mm
Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds E“‘WM
Refunding Bonds Proceeds Ewmmm
Premium on Bonds Issued E.....__......W
Discount on Bonds Issued E..._mm ........
Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent E-“w—‘w
Demand Bonds [‘Mﬂ
Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets vam
Capital Leases rm
Insurance Recoveries E_—E__M
Transfers In E“W
Transfers Out E.._...............,
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses) g $13,889 $0 $0 i $0 $0 i $13,889
Special and Extraordinary Items
Special Item Emmm
Extraordinary Item g_m_m
Total Special and Extraordinary Items % 0 i 0 g 0 E 0 E 0 E 0
Net Change in Fund Balances % $-491 E 30 E $0 i $0 E $0 E $-491
Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year 136,280 [—_—-_15'5—555
. Adjustment
Reason for Adjustment
Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year E $135,789 E 30 $0 g $0 $0 E $135,789

12/15/2017 7:34 PM
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Special District of Saddle Creek Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1

R0O2.

RO3.

RO4.

ROS

RO6

RO7

RO8

R09

R10

R11.

R12

R

3

R

4

R15.

R16.

R17.

R18.

R19.

R20.

R21.

R22.

R23.

R24.

R25

R26.

R27

R28

R29

R30

R31

R32

R33

R34

R35.

Activity: (4 of 5) (Record Completed)

Revenues

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)
Voter-Approved Taxes
Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26)
Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)
Tax Increment
Parcel Tax
Property Assessments
Mello/Roos, Marks/Roos
Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments
Penalties ana Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments
Other Taxes and Assessments
Total Taxes and Assessments
Licenses, Permits, and Franchises
. Fines, Forfeitures and Penalties

Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Investment Earnings

Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties

Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property
Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Intergovernmental — Federal

Aid for Construction
Other Intergovernmental — Federal
Total Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental — State

Aid for Construction
State Water Project
Homeowners Property Tax Relief
Timber Yield
Other Intergovernmental — State
Total Intergovernmental — State
Intergovernmental — Other
Charges for Current Services
Contributions from Property Owners

Self-Insurance Only

Member Contributions
Claim Adjustments
Total Self-Insurance Only
Other Revenues

Total Revenues

Expenditures

Resource Conservation

General

113,340

Special Revenue  Debt Service

Capital Projects

https://Igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/RevenuesExpendituresChang...

Total
Governmental
Funds

.
J—
J—
o
F““””""”"“E

113,340

158

o]

2.796

E 2,795

$116,293 i

$0 |

$116,293

12/15/2017, 2:36 PM



Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances 2017 Saddle...

20f2

R36.

R37

R38.

R39.

R40.

R41

R42.

R43.

R44

R45.

R46.

R47

R48

R49

R50.

RS

o

R52.

R53.

R54.

R55.

R56

RS

]

R58

R59.

R60.

R61.

R62.

R63

R64

R65

R66

R67

R68

R69

R70.

Salaries and Wages

Employee Benefits

Services and Supplies
Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid
Contributions to Outside Agencies

Debt Service

Retirement of Long-Term Debt

Interest on Long-Term Debt

54,119
14,633

43.836

Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants

Other Debt Service
Total Debt Service
Capital Outlay
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under)
Expenditures

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Long-Term Debt Proceeds

Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds
Refunding Bonds Proceeds

Premium on Bonds Issued

Discount on Bonds Issued

Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent
Demand Bonds

Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets
Capital Leases

Insurance Recoveries

Transfers In

Transfers Out

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Special and Extraordinary Items
Special Item

Extraordinary Item
Total Special and Extraordinary Items
Net Change in Fund Balances
Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustment
Reason for Adjustment

Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year

2,137

https://Igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/RevenuesExpendituresChang...

E 54119
E 14,633
i 43,836

frm—————

|

2137 0

15,947

| $130672 | 50 |

$oi

s0 |

$130.672

] $-14379 | 50 |

13,889

$0 |

s0 |

$-14,379

$13,889 $0

$0 |

$13,889

] 0| 0|

| $-490 | $0 |

136,279

$0

o]
|

$-490

T
e

! $135,789 | $0 |

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office

Privacy Policy | Accessibility

$0

$0 |

$135,789

12/15/2017. 2:36 PM
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Special District of Saddle Creek Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2017

Activity: (5 of 5) (Record Completed) Streets and Roads - Construction and Maintenance
General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governmental
Revenues Funds

Taxes and Assessments

RO1 Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

R0O2 Voter-Approved Taxes

R0O3 Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26)
R04 Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)
R05 Tax Increment

RO6 Parcel Tax

RO7 Property Assessments 113,340 113,340
R08. Mello/Roos, Marks/Roos
RO9. Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments i

R10. Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments | r.....__....‘..,
R11. Other Taxes and Assessments r—————-——-—-

R12. Total Taxes and Assessments 113,340 0 0 0 0 ! 113,340

R

X

3. Licenses, Permits, and Franchises

R

e

4. Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties

Revenue from Use of Money and Property

R15. Investment Earnings 158

R16 Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties

R17 Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property rwww
R18 Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property 158 0| 0 0! 0 i 158

Intergovernmental — Federal

R19. Aid for Construction I
R20 Other Intergovernmental — Federal !

R21 Total Intergovernmental — Federal 0 0 i

Intergovernmental — State

R22 Aid for Construction vam
R23.  State Water Project rmm"
R24. Homeowners Property Tax Relief E.......................
R25.  Timber Yield [“““W
R26 Other Intergovernmental — State E‘w«’w“

R27. Total Intergovernmental — State 0 0

R28. Intergovernmental — Other

R29. Charges for Current Services E
R30. Contributions from Property Owners

Self-Insurance Only

R31 Member Contributions ?mmw"m
R32 Claim Adjustments i

R33 Total Self-Insurance Only % 0 E 0 E 0 0| 0 ! 0
R34. Other Revenues 2795 [ 27
R35 Total Revenues E $116.293 E $0 E $0 E $0 E $0 E $116,293

Expenditures

1 of 2 12/15/2017, 2:36 PM
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R36. Salaries and Wages 54118 i‘“—“’gﬁﬁ'
R37. Employee Benefits 14.634 rmm
R38. Services and Supplies 43.834 m
R39. Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid E._..-__..._.......

R40. Contributions to Qutside Agencies E

Debt Service

R41 Retirement of Long-Term Debt E__.._.._......»
R42 Interest on Long-Term Debt E...__....m
R43. Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants E’m——m
R44.  Other Debt Service 2437 E,____.__,_;T;;
R45 Total Debt Service 2137 0 0 0 o} 2,137
R46. Capital Outlay 15.947 !—*—“‘1‘5‘:5;
R47. Other Expenditures i,..._.____...

R48.  Total Expenditures E $130670 | %0 | s0 | s0 | 50 | $130,670
R49. Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under) E $-14,377 E $0 E $0 | $0 E $0 g $-14377
Expenditures

Other Financing Sources (Uses)

R50. Long-Term Debt Proceeds 13,889 13,889
R51. Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds E

R52. Refunding Bonds Proceeds

R53. Premium on Bonds Issued E..............___.
R54. Discount on Bonds Issued {W v
R55. Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent EMWM-W
R56. Demand Bonds {—‘—'M”
R57. Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets {m
R58. Capital Leases gmm__.m “““““
R59. Insurance Recoveries !__.__,___.
RB0. Transfers In rmm_w

-
R61. Transfers Out

R62 Total Other Financing Sources (Uses) $13,889 $0 $0 $0 E $0 i $13,889

Special and Extraordinary Items

R63. Special Item ]
R64. Extraordinary Item i
R65 Total Special and Extraordinary Items § 0 E 0 E 0 E 0 E 0 § 0
R66 Net Change in Fund Balances é $-488 i $0 E $0 | $0 E $0 ! $-488
R67. Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year 136,279 ! 136,279

R68. Adjustment
R69. Reason for Adjustment E

R70 Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year E $135,791 E $0 $0 $0 E $135,791

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office
Privacy Policy | Accessibility

20f2 12/15/2017. 2:36 PM
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Special District of Saddle Creek Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Balance Sheet
Governmental Funds

Fiscal Year: 2017

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governmental
Funds
Assets
RO1. Cash and Investments 678,936 o 678,936

RO2. Investments

RO3. Accounts Receivable (net)
R0O4. Taxes Receivable

ROS. Interest Receivable (net)

RO6. Lease Payments Receivable
RO7. Due from Other Funds

RO8. Due from Other Governments
RO9. Advances to Other Funds
R10. Inventories

R11. Prepaid Items

R12. Loans, Notes, and Contracts Receivable
R13. Other Assets 1

R14. Other Assets 2

R15. Other Assets 3

R16. Total Assets i $678,936 i $0 E $0 E $0 Er $0 E $678,936

R17. Deferred Outflows of Resources EWWW

R18.  Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources $678.936 i $0 a 30 E $0 E $0 E $678,936
Liabilities

R19. Accounts Payable

R20. Contracts and Retainage Payable
R21. Interest Payable

R22. Due to Other Funds

R23. Due to Other Governments

R24. Advances from Other Funds

R25. Deposits and Advances

R26. Loans and Notes Payable

R27. Other Liabilities 1

R28. Other Liabilities 2

R29. Other Liabilities 3

R30.  Total Liabilities ; %0 | 50 | s0 | 50 | 50 | $0

R31. Deferred Inflows of Resources Emw “““““““

R32 Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resourcesi $0 i 30 ; $0 E $0 | $0 E $0
Fund Balances (Deficits)

R33. Nonspendable Ewww lllllll

R34, Restricted Emmmm—

R35 Committed [

R36. Assigned 31,128 E 31,128
R37. Unassigned 647,808 E 647,808

R38.  Total Fund Balances (Deficits) $678,936 $0 $0 $0 | 30 E $678,936
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R39 Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, ; $678.936 | $0 30 $0 E $0 $678 936
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